Advent Windows

01-Dec
02-Dec
03-Dec
04-Dec
05-Dec
06-Dec
07-Dec
08-Dec
09-Dec
10-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec
13-Dec
14-Dec
15-Dec
16-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
18-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
21-Dec
22-Dec
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24-Dec

Caroline Jack

Angela, Christopher & Sarah White
Becky & Tom Burrows
Katharine Holmes & family
Jenny Hulett, William & Imogen
Maria, David & Immy Wightman
Elaine & Nick Hall

Gary & Lyndsey Styles

The Moore's Manor Road

Ruth & Tom Mitchell

David & Val Tyler

Jo kendall

Amy & Mark Paine

Myhills

Gill Wilson

Janet Meek & Andrew Granger
Niki Hammond

Helen and Kaarin

Fleur & lan Clarke

Paul & Penny Polito

The Jones's

Frances Gaze

Nicola flynn, Cara & Jasper
Cory's

Paul & Alex Griffiths & family, Fonthill House, Old Holt Road
Lynn Easton

Pat Tweddle

Pat Nelson

1 Springbank

Main Street

Drayton Road

19 Uppingham Road

Hallaton Road

Pine Cottage, 3 Old Holt Road
Water Cottage, Waterfall Way

The Old Rectory

20 Manor Road

The Old Chapel House, Main Street
8 Springbank (upstairs window)

2 Ashley Road

Sundial House, Old Holt Road

The Old Forge, Main Street

Willow House, Towpath

Cobblers Cottage, Old Green
Hallaton Road, overlooks the children's playground
26 Manor Road

42 Main Street

The Old Queen House, Springbank
Woodbine House, Main Street

The Old Bakery Cottage, Main Street
10 Main Street

Samburu, 40 main st

Fonthill House, Old Holt Road

6 Springbank

37 Main Street

5 Main Street



